2016/2017 - AQUILOTTI 2006 COMPETITIVI 1" FASE

classifica completa 9° giornata

SQUADRA PT PF PS

Q'.E MB Urgnano 18 149 67
Fﬁ MB Romano di Lombardia 16 140 76
MB Martinengo 14 120 96

= MB Cologno al Serio 10 118 98
MB Brignano 8 114 102
GALLITOS PALOSCO 8 97 119

MB SBT Treviglio 6 93 123

MB Caravaggio 6 91 125

MB Osio Sotto 4 92 124

MB Spirano O 66 150

DP
82

64

24

20

12

risultati della 9° giornata

22/01/2017 10:30 GALLITOS PALOSCO @i 14 - 10 EE¥e MB Cologno al Serio
PALESTRA SCUOLA MEDIA - Via
De Gasperi - Palosco (BG)

21/01/2017 15:30 MB Romano di Lombardia o 17 -7 @ MB Martinengo
PALESTRA CAPPUCCINI - Via \\Fv
Giovanni Da Romano - Romano Di I\ “i

21/01/2017 17:30 MB Spirano @&=a MB SBT Treviglio
PALAZZETTO - Via Sant Antonio - 10-14 BT

Spirano (BG)

22/01/2017 15:45 MB Urgnano  ofYRl 17 _ 7 MB Caravaggio

PALESTRA SCUOLE
ELEMENTARI - Via Carnovali -

22/01/2017 11:00 MB Osio Sotto
PALASPORT - Via Vecelio - 10 = 14
Boltiere (BG)

MB Brignano

Baalar
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